
Tracking
Commission Number:

: Event Key

V250
V260
V270
V280
V290
V300
V331
V332
U002
NA10
NA19
V810
U003
0400
V900
V999

C52132 Model Type: 991850 Object: Order
Event Name
Delivery date determined
Vehicle fixed
Vehicle entry to body shop (CP 0.0)
Vehicle exit production (CP 7.8)
Vehicle entry to CT-assembly (only CT vehicles)
Vehicle exit of CT-assembly (only CT vehicles)
Vehicle completion (CP 8.0)
Entry port Emden
Exit port Emden
Entry port Houston
PDlin
PDI finished
Release for transport - Monroney printed
Exit port Houston
Dealer invoiced
Dealer Inventory
Retail Delivery reported

Planned Date

07/20/2018
07/27/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/10/2018
08/24/2018
09/21/2018

09/21/2018

09/28/2018

Expected Date

07/20/2018
07/27/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/10/2018
08/24/2018
09/21/2018

09/21/2018

09/28/2018

Actual Date
04/23/2018

04/23/2018/15:59:54


